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Think ahead.

W2 - Wipers combi roll system

Tork Maxi Centerfeed Dispenser

The Tork Maxi Centerfeed Dispenser in Performance Design
enables efficiency and makes it quicker to get the paper needed
by an optimized single hand dispensing. Tork Performance is the
next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right
combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while
reducing your overall cost-in-use.

www.torkusa.com
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Article 653028
System W2
Material Plastic
Length 12in

Width 13in

Height 18in

Color Red/Smoke

Wall mounted dispenser will save you
valuable floor space

Splash proof hood protects the refills from
dirt and reduces waste through soiling.

High capacity and easy refilling for low
maintenance



Shipping data

SCC

Items
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
10073286624366
1

20.08in

14.96in

13.78in

2413

513 1b

6.86 Ib

Carton

Transport unit
10073286624366
1

1

20.12in

13.38in

14.38in

22413

0.01 b

7.11b

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Pallet

100.63in
40.13in
4313in
100.79 ft3
230.76 Ib
308.64 b

W2 - Wipers combi roll system

Compatible products

Tork Paper Wiper Plus,

Centerfeed 192128
Tork Industrial Paper Wiper, 13244101
Centerfeed

Tork Cleaning Cloth 510137

Similar products

558028A 653020 659028

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



