

Tork Maxi Centerfeed Dispenser



Article	653028	
System	W2	
Material	Plastic	
Length	12 in	
Width	13 in	
Height	18 in	
Color	Red/Smoke	

The Tork Maxi Centerfeed Dispenser in Performance Design enables efficiency and makes it quicker to get the paper needed by an optimized single hand dispensing. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.

www.torkusa.com

Wall mounted dispenser will save you valuable floor space

Splash proof hood protects the refills from dirt and reduces waste through soiling.

High capacity and easy refilling for low maintenance

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	10073286624366	10073286624366	-	
Items	1	1	-	
Consumer units	-	1	-	
Height	20.08 in	20.12 in	100.63 in	
Width	14.96 in	13.38 in	40.13 in	
Length	13.78 in	14.38 in	43.13 in	
Volume	2.4 ft3	2.24 ft3	100.79 ft3	
Net weight	5.13 lb	0.01 lb	230.76 lb	
Gross weight	6.86 lb	7.1 lb	308.64 lb	
Packing material	Carton	Carton	-	

Compatible products

Tork Paper Wiper Plus, Centerfeed 192128

Tork Industrial Paper Wiper, Centerfeed

Tork Cleaning Cloth 510137

Similar products







653020



13244101

659028

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)